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Women / XS / Middle B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lavinia Moore2056
Royal

9.475 9.700 9.7509.725 38.650
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kelsie VanGorder2046
Gymnastics Zone

9.450 9.525 9.4759.400 37.850
4T 4 5 2 2 

2 

Vivienne Mash2007
American - Bayshore

9.625 9.350 9.4509.225 37.650
2 6 9T 3 3 

3 

Joselyne Cervantes2039
Gymnastics Zone

9.400 9.550 9.3509.300 37.600
6 2T 8 5 4 

4 

Katie Spiegel2045
Gymnastics Zone

9.375 9.275 9.2259.450 37.325
7 10 3 8 5 

5 

Santia Ali2020
East Bay

9.450 9.550 9.4008.800 37.200
4T 2T 11 4 6T

6T

Kathryn Daly2029
Golden Bear

9.350 9.175 9.2509.425 37.200
8 11T 4 7 6T

6T

Haley Matthes-Davis2035
Golden Bear

9.025 9.325 9.2759.525 37.150
10 7T 2 6 8 

8 

Kaitlyn Lin2006
American - Bayshore

9.650 9.325 8.7509.225 36.950
1 7T 9T 12 9 

9 

Sadie Stokes2059
Royal

8.825 9.375 9.1259.375 36.700
12T 5 6 10 10T

10T

Maggie Moy2043
Gymnastics Zone

9.125 9.325 8.9009.350 36.700
9 7T 7 11 10T

10T

Zadie Archibald2001
American - Bayshore

8.925 9.175 9.2008.425 35.725
11 11T 13 9 12 

12 

Madeline Ruhl2050
Liberty

8.825 8.250 8.2508.475 33.800
12T 13 12 13 13 

13 
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